Division of (Corporations 320 Reguest Page 1 of 2
, · · ,~	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H17000280356 3)))
	H170002803563ABC%
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
·	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : VARGAS, PIEDRA & CO. Account Number : 120070000148 Phone : (305)671-0003 Fax Number : (305)671-6263
**En:	Email Address:
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN POTTSTOWN LLC
56 PH B: 23	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy12Page Count01Estimated Charge\$25.00
2017 631 26	

OCT-26-2017 09:54 From: Vareas, Piedra & Co 305 671 6263

٤

,` ARTI	CLES OF	FO ORGANIZ	ATION	
		OF		
	POTTSTOW	'N LLC		
(Name of the Limite		pany as it now ap	pears on our records	<u>.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li. Torida document number L17000186446	ability Compan	y were filed or	August 31, 2017	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited lia	bility_compan	<u>y here</u> :	
N/A				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liub	nility Company,"	the designation "LLC"	'or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
-		nility Company,"	the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:		the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:		the designation "LLC"	" of the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we Enter new principal offices address, if applica Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ıble:		the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applics Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ible: T <u>ADDRESS}</u>	N/A	the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applics <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u> Onter new mailing address, if applicable:	ible: T <u>ADDRESS}</u>	N/A	the designation "LLC"	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u> Onter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE H</u>	ible: <u>TADDRESS}</u> <u>BOX</u> J	N/A N/A		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u> Onter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE 1</u> 3. If amending the registered agent and/o	ible: <u>TADDRESS</u> <u>ROX)</u> pr registered (N/A N/A		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u> Onter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE 1</u> 3. If amending the registered agent and/o	ible: <u>TADDRESS</u> <u>ROX)</u> pr registered (N/A N/A		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u> Onter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE H</u>	ible: <u>TADDRESS</u> <u>ROX)</u> pr registered (N/A N/A		enter the name Of therper
Cater new principal offices address, if applica <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u> Cater new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE 1</u> 3. If amending the registered agent and/o <u>egistered agent and/or the new registered off</u>	ible: <u>TADDRESS}</u> <u>ROX)</u> or registered o fice address be	N/A N/A		Center the name of the pro-

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

To:18506176383

Page:2/2

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to munage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AR	ADHM SERVICES LLC	9100 S. Dadeland Hlvd. Ste 912	Add
		Miami, Fl 33156	Enove
			Change
MGR	ADIM SERVICES (J.C	9100 S. Dadeland Blvd. Stc 912	Add
		Miami, 11 33156	Remove
			Change
			🗋 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🗆 ^dd
			D Remove
			Change
			O ^dd
			Remove
			El Change
. <u> </u>			\ Add
			Remove
			C:hange

OCT-26-2017 09:54 From: Varsas, Piedra & Co 305 671 6263

١.

f amending an	y other information, enter change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
Ν.A	;	

	 -					
	 				-	
				•		
						17
						-
			-			
						\sim
		•			<u>جوم المر</u>	\leq
					<u> </u>	()
			<u> </u>			
					O	• •
						\sim
						- Children
	 					0CT 28
					677	
						PH
					. 11	<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	_					
					0.00	အု
						- 00
					·~	
	 					·
	 				STORE ART OF TATE	15
					27	-
					-	
		•				
		• •				
. •	 					

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

OCTOBER 24, 2017 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member DAIRIS ESTRADA/MANAGER ADHM SERVICES LLC Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3 ...

Filing Fee: \$25.00

 OCT-26-2017
 15:52
 From:
 Varsas, Piedra & Co
 305
 671
 6263
 To:18506176383
 Pase: 1/2

 850-617-6381
 10/26/2017
 11:13:16
 AM
 PAGE
 1/001
 Fax Server

0-383 617-6

1



October 26, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

POTTSTOWN LLC 9100 SOUTH DADELAND BLVD STE 912 MIAMI, FL 33156

SUBJECT: POTTSTOWN LLC REF: L17000186446

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

PAGE 2 IS MISSING.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filigity of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H17000280356 Letter Number: 117A00021637

>

4-7

÷

1.42

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314